DAFPP1910N 

BANK........:HDFC BANK LIMITED 

———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 

Particulars Earning  Particulars Deductions 

BASIC 46700.00  Basic Salary 00.00 

46700.00  

00.00 

NET PAY 

(RUPEES Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred ONLY) 

NET SALARY HAS BEEN CREDITED TO YOU’RE A/C 

(THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED STATEMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE) 

SALARY STATEMENT FOR August 2025 

————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————

[...]

DAFPP1910N 

BANK........:HDFC BANK LIMITED 

———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 

Particulars Earning  Particulars Deductions 

BASIC 46700.00  Basic Salary 00.00 

46700.00  

00.00 

NET PAY 

(RUPEES Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred ONLY) 

NET SALARY HAS BEEN CREDITED TO YOU’RE A/C 

(THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED STATEMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE) 

SALARY STATEMENT FOR September 2025 

————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————